Classes

Advanced Operating Systems:
Schedule

Prof. Robert N. M. Watson

2023-2024

Lectures take place in LT1. Labs take place in the Intel Lab.

Date Time Location Course Description
Thu 9 Nov 15:00-17:00 LT1 Both Lecture 1
Thu 16 Nov - Prerecorded Both Lecture 2
Thu 23 Nov 15:00-17:00 Intel Lab Both Lab 1
Thu 18 Jan 15:00-17:00 LT1 Both Lecture 3
Thu 25 Jan 15:00-17:00 LT1 Both Lecture 4
Thu 1 Feb 15:00-17:00 Intel Lab Both Lab2
Thu 8 Feb 15:00-17:00 LT1 Both Lecture 5
Thu 22 Feb 15:00-17:00 LT1 Both Lecture 6
Thu 29 Feb 15:00-17:00 Intel Lab Both Lab 3
Assignments

All assignments are released on the course website, and submitted via Moodle:

Date Time Course Description
Thu 23 Nov - Both Lab 1 released
Fri 1 Dec 12:00 Both Lab 1 due
Thu 1 Feb - Both Lab 2 released
Thu 15 Feb 12:00 Both Lab 2 due
Thu 29 Feb - Both Lab 3 released
Thu 14 Mar 12:00 Both Lab 3 due




